539223

INE563S01011
AMBITION MICA LIMITED
No

Equity Shares

Quarterly
30-06-2018

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Caregory | oc of Iglu(l)l'yo;aid II;::‘I_}; ) shares Z}?;i Snos. 9% of total no. of | €158 of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) e cal it No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
(1D held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | ¢[a66 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) VD) W)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) |x : - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) s 8 8700000 8700000 | 58.3 8700000 8700000 | 58.3
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 827 6222000 6222000 |41.7 6222000 6222000 |(41.7
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 835 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledge(} or
No. Of No. of Udtsik g £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XID) ]| N
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible SIEIITLELE .
Underlying " . L (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding » o held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A ..
I convertible Wi " No. Of diluted sh sa Sa | dematerialized
(In securities arrants 0 " Hiuted Share % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(et held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo - 58.3 4018200 | 46.19 8700000
Group
(B) Public 41.7 6222000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4018200 | 26.93 14922000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly gloa‘rgsf ;r;;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g = o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up IS sartia || ()= (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei = Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares i) p (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class i Totgl
held Asa % of X egy Tota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) limdbgts R o 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 | 58.3
undivided Family
(S:')’('IT)"tal 8 8700000 8700000 | 58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 8700000 8700000 |58.3 8700000 8700000 |58.3
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 723 3235330 3235330 |21.68 3235330 3235330 |21.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 59 2282677 2282677 |15.3 2282677 2282677 |15.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© £y Qe 45 703993 703993 |4.72 703993 703993 |4.72
(specify)
(S};‘;’(ET)"tal 827 6222000 6222000 |41.7 6222000 6222000 |41.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 827 6222000 6222000 |[41.7 6222000 6222000 |(41.7
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ot 835 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 835 14922000 14922000 | 100 14922000 14922000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
: Locked in shares e o
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . - - XII
Shares . Underlying assuming full conversion (X1 encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying 5 Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)*(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. () total | No. | total
: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 58.3 4018200 | 46.19 8700000
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 583 4018200 | 46.19 8700000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 583 4018200 | 46.19 8700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 21.68 3235330
(a(ii)) 15.3 2282677
(e) 4.72 703993
SN () 417 6222000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.7 6222000
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4018200 | 26.93 14922000
Total
(ATB+C) 100 4018200 | 26.93 14922000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VELJIBHAI

KHETSHIBHAI

PATEL

GOVINDBHAI
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

PRAHLAD
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

KINJALBEN

PRAHALADKUMAR

PATEL

PARESHABEN

GOVINDKUMAR

PATEL

REKHABEN

RAMESHKUMAR

PATEL

PAN (II)

ACNPP2211M

AJUPP8871F

AJWPP2119A

AMUPPS8351K

BDRPP9755N

BDRPP9760M

BDUPP1468B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.56

14.36

13.8

13.32

0.8

0.8

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.56

14.36

13.8

13.32

0.8

0.8

0.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.56

14.36

13.8

13.32

0.8

0.8

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1874700

2143500

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1874700

2143500

2059830

1987470

120000

120000

120000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BDUPP1477]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

274500

8700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

274500

8700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

274500

8700000

Class eg:y

Total

274500

8700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.84

58.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

4018200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

46.19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

274500

8700000

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

45

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11645

12425

679923

703993

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

11645

12425

679923

703993

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.08

4.56

4.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11645

12425

679923

703993

Class eg:y

Total

11645

12425

679923

703993

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.08

4.56

4.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.08

4.56

4.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11645

12425

391923

415993










