General information about company							
Scrip code	539223						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE563S01011						
Name of the company	AMBITION MICA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	No. of fully paid		No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of	shares held (VII) ry = (IV) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	shares held (IV)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3		
(B)	Public	827	6222000			6222000	41.7	6222000		6222000	41.7		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	835	14922000			14922000	100	14922000		14922000	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Under Shareholder	ory No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.3	4018200	46.19			8700000
(B)	Public				41.7					6222000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4018200	26.93			14922000

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class X Total Total Voti			of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3
(2)	Foreign	reign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	8700000			8700000	58.3	8700000		8700000	58.3
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	723	3235330			3235330	21.68	3235330		3235330	21.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	59	2282677			2282677	15.3	2282677		2282677	15.3
(e)	Any Other (specify)	45	703993			703993	4.72	703993		703993	4.72
Sub-Total (B)(3)		827	6222000			6222000	41.7	6222000		6222000	41.7
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		827	6222000			6222000	41.7	6222000		6222000	41.7
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		835	14922000			14922000	100	14922000		14922000	100
Total (A+B+C)		835	14922000			14922000	100	14922000		14922000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир	
S.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Convertible Warrants Warrants	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants	d share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				58.3	4018200	46.19			8700000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.3	4018200	46.19			8700000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.3	4018200	46.19			8700000	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				21.68					3235330	
(a(ii))				15.3					2282677	
(e)				4.72					703993	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.7					6222000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.7					6222000	
С	Table IV - Sta	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4018200	26.93			14922000	
Total (A+B+C)				100	4018200	26.93			14922000	

PAN (II)				Individual	s/Hindu undivido	ed Family		
Name of the Company	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
No. of Pulse 1874700 2143500 2059830 1987470 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 1200000 12000		KHETSHIBHAI	VELJIBHAI	VELJIBHAI	VELJIBHAI	PRAHALADKUMAR	GOVINDKUMAR	RAMESHKUMAR
paid up out with part of the p	PAN (II)	ACNPP2211M	AJUPP8871F	AJWPP2119A	AMUPP8351K	BDRPP9755N	BDRPP9760M	BDUPP1468B
paid-up equity (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (V) Re	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Receipts (VI) Color Receipts (VII) Color Rec	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
shares held (VII) = (VIV) = (V	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
as as % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A-B+C2). Minus of States (AB) (AB) (AB) (AB) (AB) (AB) (AB) (AB)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Class eg.X 1874700 2143500 2059830 1987470 120000 120000 120000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 1700000 170000 170000 170000 120000 120000 1700000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 1700000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 1700000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 170000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 1700000 17000000 17000000 17000000 17000000 1700000000	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	12.56	14.36	13.8	13.32	0.8	0.8	0.8
Total	Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Total	Class eg:X	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Total as a % of Total of Tot	Class eg:y							
12.56	Total	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000
Underlying	of Total	12.56	14.36	13.8	13.32	0.8	0.8	0.8
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Image: Convertible securities (A) Im	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Warrants (Xi) (a) Value of the convertible securities (as a sa % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Value of the convertible securities (as a percentage of the convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 1874700 2143500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. (a) 1874700 2143500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 As a % of total Shares 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.56	14.36	13.8	13.32	0.8	0.8	0.8
As a % of total Shares 100 100 0 0 0 0	Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII						
total Shares 100 100 0 0 0 0	No. (a)	1874700	2143500	0	0	0	0	0
incia (U)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0	0

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1874700	2143500	2059830	1987470	120000	120000	120000			
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BDUPP1477J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	274500	8700000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	274500	8700000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	58.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	274500	8700000
Class eg:y		
Total	274500	8700000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	58.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	58.3
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	0	4018200
As a % of total Shares held (b)		46.19
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	274500	8700000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	

	Reason for not providing PAN	
S	Shareholder type	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	7	30	45
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11645	12425	679923	703993
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11645	12425	679923	703993
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.08	4.56	4.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	Securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	11645	12425	679923	703993
Class eg:y				
Total	11645	12425	679923	703993
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	0.08	4.56	4.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	0.08	4.56	4.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11645	12425	391923	415993

Reason for not	Reason for not prov	riding PAN		
providing PAN	Reason for not providing PAN			

